CEU Listing for 2014 Meetings

Date
1/21/14
2/18/14
4/15/14
6/24/14
7/22/14
8/19/14

9/9/14
9/11/14
10/22/14
10/23/14
10/23/14
12/17/14

Program Title
Motorcycle Design by Pierre Terblanche
What an Award-Winning Chef Wants in his Kitchen
Pre-Engineered Masonry Component Fireplace & Chhimney System
Understanding Adaptable Workspace Solutions
Art & Design
Common Concrete Problems
Emerging A/E/C Industry Trends: Seismic Shifts Will Require More Than an Incremental
Response
Florentine Site Visit
Rural Studio: An Insider's Critical Reflection
Rotary Trail Tour
Fantastic Forum - Education - N.E. Miles Jewish Day School
Dealing with Emerging Risk

Program #
MOT114
KIT214
111112
HAWS544
AD0722
CCP-A

MM9914

SV-91114
DWB102214
RTTDWB102314
FFDWB-DWB102314
WRK672

A130
A130
K375
J486
A130
G240

A130
A130
A130
A130
A130
K001

Provider #

Provider Name
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
FireRock Porducts LLC
Haworth
AIA Birmingham
Alabama Concrete Industries Association

AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
AIA Birmingham
XL Insurance

Speaker
Pierre Terblanche
Chris Hastings
Chuck Dean
Kevin Hannigan
Shea Scully / Sara Heath
Jason Wimberly

Mega Meeting
Site Visit
Andrew Freerar
Jane Reed Ross

Bob vanArsdall

Venue
Social Venture
European Kitchen of Alabama
Hollywood Pool & Spas
Alabama Center for Architecture
The Club
Social Venture

The Club

Florentine Building

Birmingham Museum of Art
Alabama Center for Architecture
NE Miles Jewish Day School
Ruffner Mountain

Credit
LU
LU
HSW
HSW
LU
HSW

LU
LU
HSW
HSW
HSW
21U



