CEU Listing for 2014 Meetings

<u>Program Title</u>	Program #	Provider #	Provider Name	<u>Speaker</u>	Venue	Credit
1/21/14 Motorcycle Design by Pierre Terblanche	MOT114	A130	AIA Birmingham	Pierre Terblanche	Social Venture	1 LU
2/18/14 What an Award-Winning Chef Wants in his Kitchen	KIT214	A130	AIA Birmingham	Chris Hastings	European Kitchen of Alabama	1 LU
4/15/14 Pre-Engineered Masonry Component Fireplace & Chhimney System	111112	K375	FireRock Porducts LLC	Chuck Dean	Hollywood Pool & Spas	1 HSW
6/24/14 Understanding Adaptable Workspace Solutions	HAW544	J486	Haworth	Kevin Hannigan	Alabama Center for Architecture	1 HSW
7/22/14 Art & Design	AD0722	A130	AIA Birmingham	Shea Scully / Sara Heath	The Club	1 LU
8/19/14 Common Concrete Problems	CCP-A	G240	Alabama Concrete Industries Association	Jason Wimberly	Social Venture	1 HSW
Emerging A/E/C Industry Trends: Seismic Shifts Will Require More Than an Incremental						
9/9/14 Response	MM9914	A130	AIA Birmingham	Mega Meeting	The Club	1 LU
9/11/14 Florentine Site Visit	SV-91114	A130	AIA Birmingham	Site Visit	Florentine Building	1 LU
10/22/14 Rural Studio: An Insider's Critical Reflection	DWB102214	A130	AIA Birmingham	Andrew Freerar	Birmingham Museum of Art	1 HSW
10/23/14 Rotary Trail Tour	RTTDWB102314	A130	AIA Birmingham	Jane Reed Ross	Alabama Center for Architecture	1 HSW
10/23/14 Fantastic Forum - Education - N.E. Miles Jewish Day School	FFDWB-DWB102314	A130	AIA Birmingham		NE Miles Jewish Day School	1 HSW
12/17/14 Dealing with Emerging Risk	WRK672	K001	XL Insurance	Bob vanArsdall	Ruffner Mountain	2 LU